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Maguire and Ms. Kris Classroom

Upcoming Events/Dates:
Tues, Dec 4: Pre-K Santa 

Night
Thurs, Dec 6: Downtown  

Christmas Parade
Tues, Dec 13: Chic fil A 

Spirit Night
Fri, Dec 14: Ninja Story 

(PJ Day) 
Fri, Dec 21: Last Day of 

School
Mon, Dec 24 – Jan 7: 

Christmas 
Holidays

Tues, Jan 8: First Day 
Back to School

Christmas Party
Wed, December 19

9:30
More information to come

Holiday Dress Up Week 
Mon, Dec 17: Santa or Elf 

hats
Tues, Dec 18: Reindeer  

antlers and noses
Wed, Dec 19: Holiday 

Attire
Thurs, Dec 20: Christmas 

Socks
Fri, Dec 21: Red, White, 
Green

Please help cheer on our CHS Purple Hurricanes all 
the way to The Dome!  Let’s Go Canes!  We are Proud 

and Strong!

Upcoming Themes:
Gingerbread, Candy Canes,Santa/Elves Reindeer, 

and Christmas Trees


